PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

3T EPTAT- DO {9EEG ~ETA0L
Personnel In Attendance: |Muhammad A Rahman, Sarwo Edi, Tri —J Customer: IScthmberger ( Well Service Cementing) J Date - [_ 9-Sep-22
Period: [SBP‘ 2022 I Contract/ PO Non: | ] Our Ref: L J
Day Rate | | Rig / Well: [Schlumberger Base Duri =]
Per Diem Rate : [ l
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Day Mob/ Demob Per diem
(USD) (Day)
1| Fri, 16/09/2022 08.00-17.00|Cleanning DLT 7" 1
2| Sat, 17/09/2022 08,00-17.00 |Continue Inspected of DLT 7" 1
3| Sun, 18/09/2022 08.00-17.00 |Cleanning DLT 7" and 9-5/8" ASRBP 1
4| Mon, 19/08/2022 08.00-17.00|Inspected of DLT 7" and 9-5/8" ASRBP 1
5| Tue, 20/09/2022 08,00-17.00 |Continue Inspected 9-5/8" and Cleaning Inspected of 4-3/4" Strom Valve 1
TOTAL (Days) 5
TOTAL (USD)
* If Applicable GRAND TOTAL |
Consumable Material Usage
No Date & Day Material Usage Quantity Remark
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PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

Personnel In Attendance: [Muhammad A Rahman, Sarwo Edi, Tri J Customer: ISchlumberger ( Well Service Cementing) e J g Date : l 9-Sep-22 I
Period: [Sep. 2022 ] Contract/ PO Non: | 3E) Our Ref: | |
Day Rate: L ] Rig / Well: |§:hlumberger Base Duri ]
Per Diem Rate : I |
r BILLING :
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Da Mob/ Demob Per diem
Y " (USD) (Day)
1 Fri, 09/09/2022 08.00-19.00 | Trip Balikpapan to Duri 1
2| Sat, 10/08/2022 08.00-17.00 | Drop tools and prepair tools Job Well Service (Cementing) at Duri 1
3| Sun, 11/08/2022 08.00-17.00|job well service (Cementing) at Duri 1
4| Mon, 12/09/2022 08.00-17.00 |job well service (Cementing) at Durl 1
5| Tue, 13/09/2022 08.00-17.00 |job well service (Cementing) at Duri 1
6| Wed, 14/09/2022 08.00-17.00|Cleanning DLT 13-5/8" 1
7| Thu, 15/09/2022 08.00-17.00 |Continue Inspected of DLT 13-5/8" and Cleaning MST 13-5/8" 1
TOTAL (Days) _ 7
TOTAL (USD)
{ Consumable Material Usage
( No J Date & Day [ Material Usage Quantity Remark
A
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